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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 6 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
17/02/2024 - 10:52 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14 godina i mlađi

1. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:19.92 360 Q
2. PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 1:21.50 339 Q
3. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:22.48 327 Q
4. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:22.73 325 Q
5. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:23.06 321 Q
6. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:23.82 312 Q
7. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:29.22 259 Q
8. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:32.80 230 Q
9. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 1:33.70 223 R

10. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:37.74 197 R
11. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:39.28 188
12. SUPUT, Novak 13 Proleter 1:41.78 174
13. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 1:45.71 155
14. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 1:49.28 141
15. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 1:55.63 119
16. KONSTANTINOVIC, Dusan 15 Novi Sad 2:01.96 101
17. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 15 Novi Sad 2:24.91 60

DSQ PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:48.05
DSQ BIZJAK, Andrej 15 Novi Sad 2:04.27

15 - 16 godina

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:08.97 560 Q
2. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.64 522 Q
3. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.52 503 Q
4. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:12.83 476 R
5. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:13.21 468 R
6. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.47 411
7. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:18.49 380
8. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:26.59 283
9. GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Indeks 1:36.46 205

10. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet Sombor 1:36.94 202
11. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 1:45.17 158

17 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.96 586 Q
2. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:11.93 494 Q
3. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.39 485 Q
4. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:24.70 302
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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 6, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim

15 - 18 godina

1. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.96 586 Q
2. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:08.97 560 Q
3. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.64 522 Q
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.52 503 Q
5. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:11.93 494 Q
6. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.39 485 Q
7. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:12.83 476 R
8. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:13.21 468 R
9. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.47 411

10. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:18.49 380
11. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:24.70 302
12. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:26.59 283
13. GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Indeks 1:36.46 205
14. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet Sombor 1:36.94 202
15. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 1:45.17 158

Otvoreno

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:07.01 611 Q
2. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.96 586 Q
3. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:08.97 560 Q
4. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.64 522 Q
5. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.52 503 Q
6. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:11.93 494 Q
7. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:12.32 486 Q
8. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:12.39 485 Q
9. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:12.83 476 R

10. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:13.21 468 R
11. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:16.47 411
12. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:18.49 380
13. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:19.92 360 Q
14. KNEZEVIC, Vojin 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.06 358
15. PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 1:21.50 339 Q
16. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.42 328
17. VUKSIC, Uros 10 PK Arena 2015 1:22.48 327 Q
18. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:22.73 325 Q
19. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:23.06 321 Q
20. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:23.82 312 Q
21. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:24.46 305
22. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 1:24.70 302
23. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 1:26.59 283
24. SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa 10 Novi Sad 1:29.22 259 Q
25. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:32.80 230 Q
26. DRMANOVIC, Strahinja 11 Srem 1:33.70 223 R
27. GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Indeks 1:36.46 205
28. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet Sombor 1:36.94 202
29. ZORIC, Milos 11 Polet Sombor 1:37.74 197 R
30. STOKIC, Strahinja 10 Velika Kikinda 1:39.28 188
31. SUPUT, Novak 13 Proleter 1:41.78 174
32. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 1:45.17 158
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Vojvodina OPEN 2024 - 50m
Novi Sad, 17/2/2024

Disciplina 6, Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

33. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 1:45.71 155
34. KOMAREK, Mate 11 Velika Kikinda 1:49.28 141
35. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 1:55.63 119
36. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:58.17 111
37. KONSTANTINOVIC, Dusan 15 Novi Sad 2:01.96 101
38. MARKOVIC, Aleksa 15 Novi Sad 2:24.91 60

DSQ PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:48.05
DSQ BIZJAK, Andrej 15 Novi Sad 2:04.27


